1	Amendment 1 to Amendment 109 to Council Bill No. 32-2013		
2 3 4	BY:	Jennifer Terrasa	Legislative Day No: 10 Date: July 25, 2013
5 6		Amendment No. 1 to	Amendment No. 100
7		7 menument 110. <u>1</u>	Amendment 100. 107
8		(This amendment would make s	everal technical corrections).
9			
10 11			
		On mage 1 line 22 striles "22" and insent	21", on the same need in the same line add
12	On page 1, line 22, strike "22" and insert "21"; on the same page, in the same line, add		
13	"And	on the same page, in line 21, strike "50".	
14			
15		On page 1, line 25, add after "brackets.",	'On the same page, line 12, strike "shall".
16			
		0 21: 2 4:1 45-2 1 1	'.1 ((?)
17		On page 2, line 3, strike "IS" and replace v	vith "ARE".
18			
19		On page 2, line 6, strike "no" and substitu	te " <u>No</u> ".
20			
21		On page 2, line 7, strike "FOR" and replace	e with " <u>For</u> ".

1 AS 7/29/2013 4:36 PM